
Sl. NO.
Name of Financial Creditors

Address of Creditors
Amount claimed by the 
Creditors in  INR

Amount admitted by Interim 
Resolution Professional in INR

Related/ Not 
Related Email ID

A

1

Phoenix ARC Private Limited
- Trustee of Phoenix trust FY 16-23

5th Floor, Dani Corporate Park, 158, 
CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), 

mumbai-400098
5,99,76,09,835.00 5,99,76,09,835.00 Not Related

ajit.kewin@phoenixarc.co.in 
pallavi.chavan@phoenixarc.co.in

2 State Bank of India

Stressed Assets Management Branch, 
State Bank of India, 2th Floor, Office 
complex building, LHO campus, #65, 
St. Mark's Road, Bengaluru-560001

2,86,89,56,614.00 2,86,89,56,614.00 Not Related sbi.04209@sbi.co.in

3 Axis Bank

Axis Bank, Structured Assets Group, 
Axis House, 7th Floor, C- 2, Wadia 
International Centre,
P.B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai-
400025

2,63,78,74,816.19 2,63,78,74,816.19 Not Related

susheel.varadhar@axisbank.com 
kailash.choudhary@axisbank.com 
ankit4.aggarwal@axisbank.com

4 Punjab National Bank Sector 10, Dwarka, New Delhi-
110075

1,93,67,35,880.73 1,93,67,35,880.73 Not Related bo2273@pnb.co.in

5
Bank of India , Bangalore Large 
Corporate Branch

Fist Floor, Bank of India Building, No. 
11, K G Road,

Bangalore-560009
1,68,39,23,803.00 1,68,39,23,803.00 Not Related LCB.Bengaluru@bankofindia.co.in

6 IDBI Bank Ltd

IDBI Bank Limited, NPA Management 
Group, IDBI House, 2nd Floor, #58 

Mission
Road, Bangalore-560027

1,31,34,45,098.52 1,31,34,45,098.52 Not Related

shankar_i@idbi.co.in 
mani.sharma@idbi.co.in

7

Bank of Baroda (Erstwhile Vijaya 
Bank)

Bank of Baroda, ZOSAR
Branch, Vijaya Towers, 2nd Floor, No. 

41/2, MG Road, Trinity Circle, 
Bangalore- 560025

1,28,04,35,654.54 1,28,04,35,654.54 Not Related
armban@bankofbaroda.com 
vb1387@vijayabank.co.in

8 Pegasus ARC Pvt Ltd

55-56, 5thFloor, Free Press House, 
Free Press Journal Road, Nariman 

Point, Mumbai -
400021

44,74,77,469.00 44,74,77,469.00 Not Related

ravendernath@pegasus-arc.com
 jayachandran@pegasus-arc.com

 jigar@pegasus-arc.com

9 Central Bank of India

SAMV Branch, Central Bank of india, 
First Floor, Bank Street, Koti, 

Hyderabad - 500095
1,64,37,79,622.00 1,64,37,79,622.00 Not Related

cm1samhyde@centralbank.co.in 
samhyde5133@centralbank.co.in

10 Union Bank of India nch, #10/4 First Floor, Mithra To 62,94,27,582.80 62,94,27,582.80 Not Related arbbangalore@unionbankofindia.com

11 Bank of Maharashtra 13, Paxal Tower, K R Road, Opp. 1,32,22,05,060.79 1,32,22,05,060.79 Not Related bom1934@mahabank.co.in
21,76,18,71,436.57 21,76,18,71,436.57

M/s Base Corporation Limited
The  List of Creditors as on 02.08.2019 containing the names of creditors, the amounts claimed by them, the amount of their claims admitted and the security interest, if any, in respect of such claims

Financial Creditors

Total of Financial Creditors


